Husqgvarna

Husqvarna FS 413

Our highly versatile FS 413 is a compact petrol push floor saw developed with a clear
Jfocus on your comfort. Ideal for small to mid-sized service and repair jobs in asphalt
and concrete. Cuts up to 189 mm deep.

LOW VIBRATIONS LOW MAINTENANCE EASY TO ADJUST EASY TO TRANSPORT
Engine and blade shaft mounting The IntelliSeal blade shaft system THE BLADE Compact saw that is easy to lift.
system increases comfort and gives  allows for a minimum of 250 Spring-assisted screw feed facilitates

excellent cutting performance. maintenance-free hours without blade adjustment in and out of the

daily greasing of bearings. cut.



Features Husqvarna FS 413

M Provides a closer and more comfortable position to the
cutting side for easier alignment and straighter cuts.
Handle can also be folded for transport.

M Adjustable for all blade diameters.

TECHNICAL DATA
Motor manufacturer
Motor spec

Max output (As rated by the engine manufacturer)
Engine/motor RPM
Cylinders
Number of strokes
Cylinder displacement
Cylinderbore
Cylinder stroke
Fueltankvolume
Airfilter type

Starter

Engine cooling

Belt

Oil capacity, |
Diamond blade, max
Max cuttingdepth
Spindle diameter
Blade depth control
Bladeflange

Blade shaft RPM
Arborsize

Axlefront

Handle bars

Primary wheel size
Secondary wheelsize
Blade guardattachment
Blade guardtype
Weight

Weightincl. packaging
Productsize, LxWxH
Soundpower level, guaranteed (LWA)
Soundpressure

Handarmvibration (Aeq)

Honda

GX390

8,7kW/11,7hp

pos1:3600rpm

1

4-stroke engine

389cm?

88 mm

64mm

6,1lit

Dual elementradial seal with turbo style pre-cleaner
Recoil

Air

Poly V

1,1lit

500mm

189 mm

25,4mm

Patent-pending springassist raise/lower with positive lock-type hand crank
114mm

2600rpm

25,4mm

22mm

Adjustablein height

Outside diameter: 114,3 Wheel width: 38,1 Innerbore: 16 mm
Outsidediameter: 203,2 Wheel width: 50,8 Inner bore: 16 mm
Slip-on

Slip-on

163 kg

178kg

1550x655x1200 mm

104dB(A)

87dB(A)

3,4m/s?

Johnstone Brothers Equipment Corp.
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